
Fishbone is the recyclable can carrier that lets you eliminate plastic, use minimal material, and show your 
customers how much you care.

In addition to the sustainable can carriers, we’ve designed the Fishbone application equipment with new, 
innovative designs that accomodate varying production levels to make your operation run smoothly.

We have fully automatic, high speed machines as well as semi-automatic and manual (no air or power 
required) equipment options to help you maximize efficiency and performance.

Intermittent motion design that runs 
up to 240 cans/minute

Handheld applicator that requires 
no air or power

Fully automated or semi automatic; 
runs up to 150 cans/minute

SNAPPER

BCF-25

Manually operated table-top model 
that requires no air or power

BCF-M

BCF-40

Table-top design that requires air & 
power; includes an outfeed conveyor

910-653-7501 | fishbone.com

Fully automatic, high speed 
applicator; runs up to 600 cans/min

BCF-10

BCF-100

Fishbone Equipment BY ATLANTIC PACKAGING



FISHBONE 
EQUIPMENT

SNAPPER

MACHINE 
MODEL

UP TO 
CPM

MACHINE 
TYPE

APPLIES 
C-CLIP

SLIM SLEEK 
(Requires Glue)

STANDARD 12   
& 16oz. Cans

OTHER CANS 
(Call for Details)

6 
PACK

4 
PACK

36 Manual (Glue not 
Required)

24 Manual

24 Semi Automatic

Semi Automatic

Semi Automatic

Semi/Fully
Automatic

Intermittent
Automatic

Continuous Motion
Automatic

Continuous Motion
Automatic

Continuous Motion
Automatic

Continuous Motion
Automatic

Continuous Motion
Automatic

Continuous Motion
Automatic

40

40

150/300

240

600

600

1200

1200

1800

1800

BCFM

BCF40

BCF100

BCF200

BCF200C

BCF300

BCF300C

BCF100C*

BCF10 V1

BCF10 V2

BCF10 V2 
(Outfeed Option)

BCF25-1/BCF25-2 
(in Development)


