Fishbone Equipment

Fishbone is the recyclable can carrier that lets you eliminate plastic, use minimal material, and show your customers how much you care.

In addition to the sustainable can carriers, we've designed the Fishbone application equipment with new, innovative designs that accomodate varying production levels to make your operation run smoothly.

We have fully automatic, high speed machines as well as semi-automatic and manual (no air or power required) equipment options to help you maximize efficiency and performance.

<u>910-653-7501</u> | fishbone.com



Handheld applicator that requires no air or power



Fully automated or semi automatic; runs up to 150 cans/minute



Manually operated table-top model that requires no air or power



Intermittent motion design that runs up to 240 cans/minute



Table-top design that requires air & power; includes an outfeed conveyor



Fully automatic, high speed applicator; runs up to 600 cans/min

FISHBONE EQUIPMENT



MACHINE MODEL	UP TO CPM	MACHINE TYPE	APPLIES C-CLIP	6 PACK	4 PACK	STANDARD 12 & 16oz. Cans	SLIM SLEEK (Requires Glue)	OTHER CANS (Call for Details)
SNAPPER	36	Manual	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	(Glue not Required)	\square
BCFM	24	Manual	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF10 V1	24	Semi Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF10 V2	40	Semi Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF10 V2 (Outfeed Option)	40	Semi Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF25-1/BCF25-2 (in Development)	150/300	Semi/Fully Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
BCF40	240	Intermittent Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\square
BCF100	600	Continuous Motion Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF100C*	600	Continuous Motion Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark	\square
BCF200	1200	Continuous Motion Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF200C	1200	Continuous Motion Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark	\checkmark
BCF300	1800	Continuous Motion Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark
BCF300C	1800	Continuous Motion Automatic	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×	\checkmark	\checkmark

0000